Race No
12
38
52
114
82

240
81
176
10
144
170
50
35
72
63
89
58
137
51
135
102

11
200
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FirstName
Fiona
David

Peta
Daniel
Matthew
Zac
Jorge
Eamonn
Tony
Adam
Bryce
Sam
Jasmine
Karen
Bob
Ana
Michael
Cathie
Andrew
Shelley
Keeton
Sharon
lan
Pam
Megan

LastName
Collins
Collins

De Haan
Parnell
Howard

Gildersleeve

Ramos

Bochat

Minards
Shine
Bevin
Bates
Gibbs

Mcaneny

Anderson

Mance

Lewis
Keogh
Bates
Smith

Hardwick
Peacock

Gibbs
Turner
Bates

Page P

Handicap
00:06:00
00:09:35
00:00:00
00:05:16
00:09:02
00:12:02
00:07:46
00:12:58
00:10:07
00:11:23
00:12:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:03:31
00:05:37
00:11:06
00:11:00
00:00:00
00:06:45
00:12:51
00:14:38
00:05:34
00:10:39
00:04:30
00:00:00

Net Time
00:23:30
00:21:04
00:30:41
00:25:34
00:22:20
00:19:42
00:24:12
00:19:03
00:21:57
00:20:47
00:20:13
00:32:21
00:32:28
00:29:15
00:27:09
00:21:45
00:21:55
00:33:02
00:26:20
00:20:17
00:18:42
00:28:02
00:23:08
00:30:00
00:38:09

Time
00:29:30
00:30:39
00:30:44
00:30:52
00:31:23
00:31:44
00:31:59
00:32:02
00:32:04
00:32:11
00:32:17
00:32:25
00:32:32
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:32:52
00:32:56
00:33:04
00:33:05
00:33:10
00:33:30
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:34:31
00:38:13



